Results - Arena 1

session 1 Dec. 4,2021,9 a

.m.

Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

Yang Style Taijiquan New Standardized Routine - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Chen Style Taijiquan New Standardized Routine - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines

No. Athlete Final score 30of5 HJD T1
Anna KUBIAK
1 Kung Fu Pro Warszawa 9.633 9.633 ) 9.60
p Emilia CHIMURSKA g 909 8.900 . 8.90
ung Fu Pro Warszawa
Karolina
3 KULAGOWSKA 8.833 8.833 - 8.80
Kung Fu Pro Warszawa
Mariola
4 HOSZOWSKA DEFAULT - ; 0.00

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 60 years and above women - Taijiquan Routines

No. Athlete Final score
Mariola
1 HOSZOWSKA 7.433

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

Elzbieta PROSZAK
2 Klub Sportowy Nanbei 7.300
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Taijiqguan 32 - 60 years and above women
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan

No. Athlete

Elzbieta PROSZAK
1 Klub Sportowy Nanbei 7.300
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Dawid WIECEK
2 Klub Sportowy Nanbei 7.233
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Marta KOZUBSKA
3  Klub Sportowy Nanbei 6.867
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Final score

Janina
WOJTOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

6.600

Greta
KRZYWKOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Marta RZUCEK
- Kilub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

No. Athlete
1 Anna KUBIAK

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Final score
9.500
2 Emilia CHMURSKA 9.333

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

3 9.267

30f5 HJD T1
7.433 - 7.40
7.300 > 7.30

- Taijiquan Routines,

- 12-14 years boys - Taijiquan Routines,

- 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

- 60 years and above women - Taijiquan Routines

3ofb5 HJD T

7.300 - 7.10

7.233 - 7.00

6.867 - 6.90

6.600 > 6.70

DEFAULT - - 0.00

DEFAULT - -

30f5 HJD T
9.500 - 9.50
9.333 > 9.10
9.267 - 9.40

T2

9.50

9.30

9.10

0.00

T2

6.50

5.30

T2

7.10

6.90

7.00

6.50

0.00

T2

9.40

9.50
9.10

T3

9.40

9.30

8.80

0.00

T3

7.10

6.80

T3

7.30

7.30

7.30

6.60

0.00

T3

9.50

9.40
9.30

25th Polish Open Wushu Cup

FunkyTool

T4 T5

9.80 9.80
8.50 8.50
8.90 8.80
0.00 0.00
T4 TS5

8.20 7.80
7.80 7.90
T4 TS5

7.50 7.50
7.40 7.70
6.70 6.30
6.80 6.50
0.00 0.00
T4 5

9.50 9.60
9.30 9.30
9.00 9.40



Results - Arena 1

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD T
Karolina
KULAGOWSKA

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Mariola

4 HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

5.833 5.833 1.00 7.60

Yang Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiqguan Short Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD T
1 Anna KUBIAK

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Maciej STAWICKI

8.500 8.500 1.00 9.50

2 Dao Yang Maciej Sawicki 6.833 6.833 - 6.90
Bielawa
Grzegorz DUDA

3 Dao Yang Grzegorz Duda 6.567 6.567 - 7.00

Jawor

Taijiquan Long Weapons (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD T
Karolina

1 KULAGOWSKA 9.300 9.300 - 9.30
Kung Fu Pro Warszawa
Emilia CHMURSKA 9.067 9.067 ) 9.10

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

session 2 Dec. 4, 2021, 3 p.m.

Wu Bu Quan - under 9 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Wu Bu Quan - under 9 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD T
1 Yi Ren WANG

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa 8.133 8.133 - 8.40
Jun Yang HUANG
= Kung Fu Pro Warszawa 7.533 7.533 - 7.80
3 Bo Yang JIA 7 267 7 067 _ .

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Changquan Yi Lu - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD T1
Andrey FILICHKIN
1  Wushu Martial Arts 8.533 8.533 - 8.20

Federation Berlin

Changqguan 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Changqguan 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD T

Elina, _
; BERZONSKAITE

KMN Wushu Team 8.867 8.867 - 8.60
Klaipeda
Aleksija TISAKOVA

2 KMN Wushu Team 8.800 8.800 - 8.90
Klaipeda

3 Fryderyk LIBER

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

4 Patrycja MENTEL

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

5 8.433

8.567 8.567 - 8.20

8.467 8.467 > 8.50
8.433 - 8.40

T2

6.80

T2

9.50

6.60

6.60

T2

9.30

8.80

T2

8.00

7.60

7.30

T2

8.80

T2

9.10

8.90

8.60

8.35
8.40

T3

6.70

T3

9.10

6.50

6.50

T3

9.30

9.20

T3

8.40

7.80

7.30

T3

8.70

T3

9.10

8.80

8.60

8.50
8.50

25th Polish Open Wushu Cup

FunkyTool

T4 TS5

6.90 6.80
T4 T5

9.50 9.60
7.40 7.00
6.60 6.50
T4 TS5

9.30 9.30
8.90 9.30
T4 T5

7.80 8.00
7.00 7.20
7.20 7.00
T4 TS5

8.50 8.40
T4 TS5

8.90 8.50
8.70 8.50
8.60 8.50
8.40 8.50
8.50 8.20



Results - Arena 1

No. Athlete

Nelli ANIKIN
Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Marcus BEDANOV
6 Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Nikola KADZIELA

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Daria TOLEUBAEV
8 Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Maja LIBER
Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Ze Yuan PAN
Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

9

10

Changquan 32 Movements - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Changqguan 32 Movements - Group A (15-17years) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete

Yao Ye WEI
Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Angela VOLODIUK
2 Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

1

Kristina-Maria
AVRAMENKO
Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

4 Xinling YANG

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Changqguan 32 Movements - 18-39 years women - Compulsory Routines,

Final score

8.367

8.300

8.233

8.033

7.783

Final score

8.567

8.550

8.367

8.200

3of5

8.367

8.300

8.233

8.033

7.783

3of5

8.567

8.550

8.367

8.200

HJD

HJD

Nanquan 32 Movements - 18-39 years men - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete
1 Kaja KOBYLSKA

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Matgorzata
2 PIESNIEWSKA

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Martyna
3 GAWLOWSKA

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Anna WASILEWSKA

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Wiktoria KOSNIK
Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Michat JELINSKI

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Final score

8.933

8.567

8.533

8.167

6.933

DEFAULT

3ofb5

8.933

8.567

8.533

8.167

6.933

HJD

Changquan 1 Set - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 1 Set - Group A (15-17years) girls - Compulsory Routines,

Nanquan 1 Set - Group A (15-17years) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete

Marika
1 BRODOWSKA

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Estera |
2 WIERZBINSKA

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Izabela JAJESNIAK

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Final score

8.700

8.633

8.300
7.700

3of5

8.700

8.633

8.300
7.700

HJD

T

8.30

8.40

8.30

8.10

7.80

T

8.60

8.00

8.30

8.20

T

8.70

8.10

8.70

8.50

7.00

0.00

T

8.80

8.60

8.10
8.30

T2

7.90

8.30

8.20

8.00

7.90

T2

8.40

8.55

8.00

8.20

T2

9.00

8.50

8.00

7.95

6.60

0.00

T2

8.70

8.60

8.40
6.30

T3

8.40

8.30

8.30

8.10

7.90

T3

8.60

8.60

8.40

8.20

T3

9.00

8.80

8.40

8.20

7.00

0.00

T3

8.80

8.70

8.40
7.60

25th Polish Open Wushu Cup

FunkyTool

T4 TS5

8.40 8.40
7.75 8.30
8.20 8.10
7.85 8.00
7.65 7.60
T4 5

8.50 8.60
8.60 8.50
8.40 8.40
8.10 8.20
T4 5

8.90 8.90
8.40 8.80
8.60 8.60
8.20 8.10
6.80 7.30
0.00 0.00
T4 TS5

8.50 8.60
8.60 8.70
8.30 8.20
7.90 7.60
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No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD
Emilia
RYCHLEWSKA
UKS Fu Hok Kuen Ptock

Changquan - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required),
Changquan 1 Set - 18-39 years men - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 3 Set - Group A (15-17years) boys - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 30of5 HJD
Morgan MYSKO

1 Kung Fu Pro Warszawa 9.400 9.400 )
Michat

2 MALINOWSKI 9.300 9.300 >

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Maciej WILCZYNSKI
3 8.433

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

8.433 -

Jianshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Daoshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Daoshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD
Fryderyk LIBER

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

1 9.033 9.033 -

Elina, _
BERZONSKAITE
KMN Wushu Team
Klaipeda

Aleksija TISAKOVA
3 KMN Wushu Team 8.750
Klaipeda

Nelli ANIKIN
4 Wushu Martial Arts 8.400
Federation Berlin

Marcus BEDANOV
5 Wushu Martial Arts 8.400
Federation Berlin

Daria TOLEUBAEV
6 Wushu Martial Arts DEFAULT - -
Federation Berlin

8.967 8.967 -

8.750 -
8.400 >

8.400 -

Daoshu 32 Movements - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD

Kristina-Maria
1 AVRAMENKO

Wushu Martial Arts

Federation Berlin

Angela VOLODIUK
2 Wushu Martial Arts 8.300
Federation Berlin

8.333 8.333 -

8.300 >

Daoshu 32 Movements - 18-39 years women - Compulsory Routines,
Nandao 32 Movements - 18-39 years men - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete Final score 3of5 HJD
Martyna
1 GAWLOWSKA 8.933 8.933 -

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Michat JELINSKI

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

DEFAULT = =

T

T

9.30

9.10

8.90

T1

9.10

8.80

8.70

8.30

8.50

0.00

T

8.40

8.20

T

8.90

0.00

T2

T2

9.40

9.55

7.90

T2

9.10

9.20

9.00

8.80

8.30

0.00

T2

7.90

8.00

T2

8.80

0.00

T3

T3

9.40

9.30

8.50

T3

9.00

9.10

8.90

8.10

8.50

0.00

T3

8.40

8.40

T3

9.00

0.00

T4

T4

9.50

9.30

8.40

T4

8.80

9.00

8.65

8.60

8.40

0.00

T4

8.50

8.40

T4

8.90

0.00

25th Polish Open Wushu Cup

FunkyTool

T5

T5

9.40

9.30

8.40

5

9.00

8.80

8.60

8.30

8.30

0.00

T5

8.20

8.30

T5

9.00

0.00
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Daoshu - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required),

Daoshu - 18 years and above women - Optional Routines (no nandu required),

Jianshu - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required),

Jianshu - 18 years and above women - Optional Routines (no nandu required),
Daoshu 1 Set - Group A (15-17years) boys - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete
Morgan MYSKO

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

Michat
2 MALINOWSKI

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

3 Jing Shan WEN

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

4 Yao Ye WEI

Kung Fu Pro Warszawa

1

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Antonina
6 STEFANSKA
Buski Klub Kung Fu Yantai

Gunshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Gunshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Gunshu 32 Movements - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Qiangshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete
1 Fryderyk LIBER

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Elina, _
BERZONSKAITE
KMN Wushu Team
Klaipeda

Aleksija TISAKOVA
3  KMN Wushu Team
Klaipeda

Kristina-Maria
4 AVRAMENKO

Wushu Martial Arts

Federation Berlin

Nikola KADZIELA

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Maja LIBER
Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Marcus BEDANOV
7 Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Nelli ANIKIN
8 Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Daria TOLEUBAEV
9  Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Angela VOLODIUK
10 Wushu Martial Arts
Federation Berlin

Gunshu 1 Set - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Gunshu 1 Set - Group A (15-17years) boys - Compulsory Routines,

Final score

9.467

9.250

8.500

8.100

Maciej WILCZYNSKI
8.067

6.267

Final score

8.933

8.900

8.733

8.567

8.533

8.400

8.333

8.267

8.200

8.200

3ofb5

9.467

9.250

8.500

8.100

8.067

6.267

3of5

8.933

8.900

8.733

8.567

8.533

8.400

8.333

8.267

8.200

8.200

HJD

1.00

HJD

Qiangshu 2 Set - Group A (15-17years) girls - Compulsory Routines

No. Athlete

Marika
1 BRODOWSKA

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Maciej WILCZYNSKI

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

Final score

8.883

8.717

3ofb

8.883

8.717

HJD

T

9.40

9.20

8.80

8.00

8.50

8.40

T

8.00

8.30

T

T2

9.55

9.25

8.00

7.50

7.90

6.90

T2

8.50

7.40

T2

T3

9.50

9.20

8.20

8.10

8.20

7.20

T3

9.00

9.00

8.70

8.70

8.70

8.40

8.50

8.50

8.30

8.30

T3

8.90

8.80

25th Polish Open Wushu Cup

FunkyTool

T4 TS5

9.50 9.40
9.40 9.30
8.50 8.80
8.20 8.40
8.00 8.00
7.40 7.20
T4 T5

8.10 8.20
T4 TS5
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No. Athlete Final score 3of5
Izabela JAJESNIAK
Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.717 8.717
Estera |

4 WIERZBINSKA 8.700 8.700

Krakowska Szkota Wushu

HJD

T

T2

25th Polish Open Wushu Cup
FunkyTool

T3 T4 T5

8.75

8.70
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